. WMESSINA 26 GIUGNO 2022

RISULTATI

XXXIII TROFEO PADRE ANNIBILE

Organizzazione: ME402 A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA

Serie Unica

Clas. Pett. Atleta

ARRIVO ALLIEVI/E

SERIE - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 26/06/22

AnnoCat. Societa

Prestazione

1 COPPOLINO CHRISTIAN 2006 AM A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINA
2 IBBA ALESSIO 2006 AM ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G.
3 COGLITORE SEBASTIANO 2006 AM A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA
4 COLAVECCHIO DANIELE 2006 AM A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
5 EVANGELISTA DIODATO CLAUDIA 2006 AF A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

Serie Unica

Clas. Pett. Atleta

ARRIVO CADETTI/E

SERIE - RISULTATI

11:11
11:22
11:26
13:35
17:21

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 26/06/22

AnnoCat. Societa

Prestazione

1 BILLONE FRANCESCO
TRIFILO SEBASTIANO
SALVADORE ALESSANDRA
SALVADORE GIULIA

A W N

Serie Unica

Clas. Pett. Atleta

2007 CM ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G.
2008 CM ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G.
2008 CF ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G.
2008 CF ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G.

ARRIVO EM/EF 10

SERIE - RISULTATI

6:45
7:30
9:30
9:35

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 26/06/22

AnnoCat. Societa

Prestazione

1 STURIALE LEONARDO
COSTA MARIANGELA
PERGOLIZZI LUISA
GUEVARRA ELDRICK
GUGLIOTTA ALBERTO
SCOPELLITI SAMUELE

a uu A W N

2011 EM10 ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL
2012 EF10 ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL
2011 EF10 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

2011 EM10 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
2012 EM10 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
2011 EM10 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

ARRIVO EM5/EF5

SERIE - RISULTATI

2:26
2:42
2:43
3:03
3:32
3:33



Serie Unica

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 26/06/22

Clas. Pett. Atleta AnnoCat. Societa Prestazione
1 VENTURA MANUEL 2016 EM5  A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 1:00
2 LA FACE SARA 2016 EF5 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 1:02
3 LOPIS GIULIA 2016 EF5 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 1:02

Serie Unica

ARRIVO EMS/EFS8

SERIE - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 26/06/22

Clas. Pett. Atleta AnnoCat. Societa Prestazione
1 IBBA ALEANDRO 2013 EM8  A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANDO 1:17
2 INFERRERA SABRINA 2014 EF8  A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA 1:25
3 PERGOLIZZI ROBERTA 2013 EF8  A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA 1:27
4 SPATARO CARMELO 2013 EM8  ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL 1:27
5 SPATARO GIOELE 2014 EM8  ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL 1:31
6 TODARO MARCO 2013 EM8  A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 1:36
7 MAGLIO DAVIDE 2014 EM8  A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 1:50
8 MUSSO RACHELE 2013 EF8  A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 1:52
9 CUCCA FRANCESCO 2014 EM8  A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 1:58
10 MARINO LUDOVICA 2013 EF8  A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 2:12

Serie Unica

ARRIVO RAGAZZI/E

SERIE - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 26/06/22

Clas. Pett. Atleta AnnoCat. Societa Prestazione
1 SPADARO SIMONE 2010 RM A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA 3:43
2 RAMPELLO MARTINA 2010 RF A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA 4:05

Serie Unica

SERIE - RISULTATI

Impianto Campestre/Strada - Data: 26/06/22

Clas. Pett. Atleta AnnoCat. Societa Prestazione
1 RECUPERO ALESSANDRO 1976 SM45 ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G. 22:45
2 BARTOLONE LORIS 1986 SM35 A.S.D. ATL.AMATORI REGALBUTO 22:59
3 CUCINOTTA DAVIDE 1984 SM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 23:19
4 RESTUCCIA PAOLO 1973 SM45 ASD POL. ALBATROS MESSINA 2.0 23:36
5 PARATORE GIUSEPPE 1976 SM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 23:38
6 DE SALVO MAURIZIO 1974 SM45 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 23:39



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

FOCA' GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
LO CASCIO BENEDETTO
LA GRECA GIANCARLO
ARCORACI FABRIZIO
NOSTRO GIUSEPPE
SAUTA EMMANUEL
BUCCHERI SALVATORE
BRANCATO MARIO
SCHIPILLITI ANTONIO
D'ANGELO GIOVANNI
RIPEPE GIUSEPPE
STRAFACE DANIELE
SALVADORE MICHELANGELO
VENUTI FRANCESCO
CRISAFULLI GIOVANNI
LA FAUCI MAURIZIO
DUCA GIOVANNI
PAFUMI FRANCESCO
SUKHARYNA NADIYA
LORIA ANTONIO

AMATO ANTONINO
TRIFOGLIO CLAUDIO
SCALISI ALESSANDRO
BRIGUGLIO NICOLA
SERRA ALESSIO

RUSSO FRANCESCO
MOLINO SANTO
MAZZEO GIUSEPPE
PISANI SALVATORE
BETTINO SALVATORE
GRANA' ROSSELLA
SANTORO ALESSANDRO
VACCARINO SANTINO
BONANNO JESSICA
NAPOLI EMANUELE
GUCCIARDI LUIGI
VALENTI SALVATORE
IRATO SALVATORE
GALENO FEDERICO
FASONE GAETANO
STURNIOLO ANTONINO
COPPOLINO JOSEPH ANTOINE
ARENA GIUSEPPE
SPAMPINATO MARCELLO

1979
1974
1972
1997
1979
2002
1972
1976
2001
1966
1977
1988
1967
1977
1964
1972
1980
1993
1975
1969
1975
1986
1970
1977
1985
1974
1974
1956
1981
1982
1985
1970
1959
1988
1960
1973
1961
1956
1998
1968
1964
1971
1966
1962

SM40
SM45
SM50
SM
SM40
PM
SM50
SM45
PM
SM55
SM45
SM
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM40
SM
SF45
SM50
SM45
SM35
SM50
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM65
SM40
SM40
SF35
SM50
SM60
SF
SM60
SM45
SM60
SM65
SM
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM60

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA
A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO

A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA
ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G.
A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA
ATLETICA BARBAS

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
A.S.D. STILELIBERO

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G.
A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

BASE RUNNING

ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
ASD RUNNING PALMI

A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA
A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO

A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO

ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G.
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

ASD DUILIA BARCELLONA P.G.
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA

A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA
A.S.D.POL. TEAM F. INGARGIOLA
ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN
A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO

MAGMA TEAM ASD

A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

ASD RUN LIFE

ASD POL. ALBATROS MESSINA 2.0
A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA

23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:

42
44
52
56
00

25
27
36
44
53
59
18
20
20
27
47
49
07
08
22
42
45
00
04
15
19
20
24
31
37
45
04
04
10
30
39
52
57
58
23
37
40
43



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

GASBARRO CARMELA
MARTINO ANTONINO
LEPORE DOMENICO
MENOLASCINA OMAR
COLAFATI FRANCESCA
SALVO SALVATORE
CATALFAMO FRANCESCO
SAIJA FRANCESCO
MUFFARI ALICE CLAUDIA
PISTONE MARIA

ROSANA GIOVANNI
MENICHINI GIUSEPPE
TRANCHIDA NICLA
FERRO ARIANNA

DE LORENZO LETTERIO
SIRACUSA ANITA
CATALFAMO COSMA GIULIANA
LO PRESTI LETTERIA

DI VINCENZO SALVATORE
PROVENZANO DOMENICA
TRAPANI ARIANNA
PILOTA CARMELO
IRRERA SALVATORE

1972
1978
1974
1977
1981
1952
1951
1976
1978
1970
1970
1964
1987
1978
1946
1989
1990
1976
1969
1971
1976
1945
1942

SF50
SM40
SM45
SM45
SF40
SM70
SM70
SM45
SF40
SF50
SM50
SM55
SF35
SF40
SM75
SF

SF

SF45
SM50
SF50
SF45
SM75
SM80

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA
A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINA
A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINA
A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA
A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO

A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA

A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA
A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA

A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO
A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO
A.S.D. STILELIBERO

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA

A.S.D. STILELIBERO

29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
34:
34:
34:
35:
36:
37:
38:
38:
41:



